CGRv]2
OAKS

THE CLUB

If you have allergies,
please alert us as not
all ingredients are
listed!

*We are obliged to tell
you that consuming
raw or undercooked

meat, seafood or eggs

may increase your risk

of food borne illness.

APPETIZERS

King Pretzel with beer cheese and muSHArd.............ccoieiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiteeee e S10
Santa Fe Chicken Egg Rolls with a side of chipotle ranch.............cccccoocieiiiiiiiiiniiiiiiee, $12
Hummus served with cucumber, carrot, celery and pitQ POINts .........ccccecuiicieviiiiiniiiieeteeeseeee e SI3
Zucchini Sticks fried zucchini served with cajun aioli for dipping ...........ccccecviviniiiiiiiniiiiiircreeece, S13

Bang Bang Shrimp crispy shrimp tossed in a sweet and spicy sauce, topped with green onions
ANA G lIME WEAIGE ...ttt ettt S13

Chicken Wings 10 piece (bbg, mild, hot, or mango habanero) with ranch or bleu cheese dressing (GF) ....$14

Quesadilla seasoned grilled chicken, with pepper jack cheese, onions, and bell peppers

in a flour tortilla served with salsa and sour cream; substitute shrimp or steak $4 ........cccccevvevineeveneenenne. Si4
Sesame Seared Ahi Tuna served with seaweed salad, pickled ginger, wasabi dressing

AN SWEET TOIIYAKI SOY ...ttt ettt bt ettt ettt ettt et sb et sbe et nbe e S17
SALADS

Add Chicken Breast $6 || Shrimp $7 || Salmon $8

Mixed Green Salad field greens, carrots, tomato, cucumbers (GF) (V) .....ccocevueveveuenne. small $6 | large $10
Southwest Chicken Salad romaine lettuce, chicken, cherry tomatoes, red onion, corn and black bean salsa
topped with chipotle ranch dressing (GF) ...ttt $15

Cobb Salad romaine lettuce, tomato, bacon, avocado, egg, bleu cheese (GF) .....cccocvvvviiviiieninienee. $15
Classic Caesar Salad romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, and croutons...............ccccveeeneucne. small $6 | large $12
Twelve Oaks "Louie" Salad romaine lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, onion, avocado,

cajun shrimp with a spicy thousand island dressing (GF) ...t $16
HANDHELDS

Served with your choice of french fries, sweet potato fries, tater tots, tomato-cucumber salad or fruit

12 Oaks Burger

8oz beef patty, toasted brioche, lettuce, tomato, onion, cheddar cheese; add bacon $2.00.................... S|4
Philly Cheesesteak

choice of steak or chicken with peppers and onions topped with your choice of cheese (american,

cheddar, SWiSS, PEPPET JACK) .......ccccoviiiiiiiiiiiiiie ettt sS4

Fried Chicken Sandwich
with lettuce, tomato, house made pickles and your choice of wing SQUCe ...........ccccccevvvivieinininieieenne, $14

Classic Club Sandwich
triple decker ham, turkey, swiss cheese, cheddar cheese, bacon, lettuce, and tomato on
your choice of toasted white or Wheat bread ...t sS4

Buffalo Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap
buffalo fried chicken, bacon, romaine lettuce, tomato, and ranch with shredded cheddar
iN @ FlOUE FOTHIlG WIGPD ..ottt st Si4

Pimento Cheese BLT
grilled pimento cheese, bacon, lettuce, and tomato on white or wheat bread ............cccccccevviviieiiancencnn. S12

*GF bun options are available upon request.

ENTREES (Available after 5PM)

Poke Bowl seared tuna or salmon served over sushi rice, pickled red onions, edamame,
cucumber, seaweed salad, avocado, red peppers and green onions, pickled ginger,
AN SWEET ChIli SAUCE (GF)[V) ettt ettt ettt e et e et et e st e sneeenseenseenseenes $S19

Fried Chicken 712 Oaks recipe buttermilk brined, seasoned and fried golden brown served with
creamy mashed potatoes, collard greens, and cornbread .............c..ccocceiiiiiiiiiiiiie e S19

Honey Orange Glazed Salmon grilled salmon topped with a honey orange butter glaze served
over scallion rice with roasted Broccoli (GF)........ciuciiiiiieeeeeee ettt $24

Grilled Ribeye Steak 10 oz ribeye served with mashed potatoes and asparagus (GF) ........cccccceveeenne. $29

Portobello Caprese portobello mushrooms topped with tomato, fresh mozzarella and basil
served with broccoli aNd RErb FIC@ (GF) ........ooui ettt ettt et neeeaees S17

DESSERTS

Raspberry Cheesecake $8
Lava Cake (GF) $8
Key Lime Pie (GF) $8

4.23



CGRv]2
OAKS

THE CLUB

HOUSE WINE SELECTION

Sycamore Lane Chardonnay, CA
Sycamore Lane Pino Grigio, CA
Sycamore Lane White Zinfandel
CK Mondavi Sauvignon Blanc, CA
Sycamore Lane Cabernet, CA
Sycamore Lane Merlot, CA
Frontera Pinot Noir, CA

BUBBLY
Val d'Oca Prosecco, ltaly (187ml) SPLIT
Rotari Brut Rose, Italy (187ml) SPLIT

A TOUCH OF SWEETNESS — WHITES

Mezzacarona Delisa Pinot Grigio Rose, Italy

Pacific Rim Reisling, WA

CRISP & CLEAN — WHITES

Mezzacorona Pinot Grigio, Italy

Emmolo Sauvignon Blanc, Napa (Caymus)

Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc, New Zeland

LUSH, TROPICAL AND FULL-BODIED WHITES
Mer Soleil Reserve Chardonnay, SLH (Caymus)

Taken Chardonnay, Napa

SUBTLE & SOPHISTICATED — REDS

Sea Sun Pinot Noir, CA (Caymus)
Meomi Pinot Noir, CA

FRUIT FORWARD & UNIQUE — REDS

Conundrum Red Blend, Napa (Caymus)

ROBUST & COMPLEX — REDS

Joel Gott 815 Cabernet, CA
Louis Martini Cabernet, CA

BY THE BOTTLE WINES "RESERVED"

Shatter Grenache, France

TAKEN Red Blend, Napa

Bravium Pino Noir, Anderson Valley
Iron and Sand, Pasa Robles Cabernet
Trinchero "Mario's" Cabernet, Napa
The Walking Fool Red Blend (Caymus)

Red Schnooer Voyage Malbec, AR (Caymus)

Suisun Grand Durif Petite Sirah by Camus

Caymus Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa

GLASS
8.00

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

9.00
9.00

9.00
13.50

11.00

13.00
13.00

13.00
13.00

15.00

13.50
12.00

BOTTLE
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

12.00
15.00

32.00
26.00

36.00
50.00
42.00

50.00
45.00

40.00
40.00

55.00

50.00
45.00

55.00
65.00
65.00
70.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
128.00

4.23



