

## **APPETIZERS**

King Pretzel with beer cheese and mustard	\$10
Santa Fe Chicken Egg Rolls with a side of chipotle ranch	\$12
<b>Hummus</b> served with cucumber, carrot, celery and pita points	\$13
<b>Zucchini Sticks</b> fried zucchini served with cajun aioli for dipping	\$13
Bang Bang Shrimp crispy shrimp tossed in a sweet and spicy sauce, topped with green onions and a lime wedge	. \$13
Chicken Wings 10 piece (bbq, mild, hot, or mango habanero) with ranch or bleu cheese dressing (GF)	
Quesadilla seasoned grilled chicken, with pepper jack cheese, onions, and bell peppers in a flour tortilla served with salsa and sour cream; substitute shrimp or steak \$4	. \$14
Sesame Seared Ahi Tuna served with seaweed salad, pickled ginger, wasabi dressing and sweet teriyaki soy	. \$17
SALADS	
Add Chicken Breast \$6    Shrimp \$7    Salmon \$8	
Mixed Green Salad field greens, carrots, tomato, cucumbers (GF) (V) small \$6   large	\$10
<b>Southwest Chicken Salad</b> romaine lettuce, chicken, cherry tomatoes, red onion, corn and black bean salsa topped with chipotle ranch dressing (GF)	.\$15
Cobb Salad romaine lettuce, tomato, bacon, avocado, egg, bleu cheese (GF)	\$15
Classic Caesar Salad romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, and croutons small \$6   large	\$12
<b>Twelve Oaks "Louie" Salad</b> romaine lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, onion, avocado, cajun shrimp with a spicy thousand island dressing (GF)	\$16
HANDHELDS  Served with your choice of french fries, sweet potato fries, tater tots, tomato-cucumber salad or fruit  12 Oaks Burger  80z beef patty, toasted brioche, lettuce, tomato, onion, cheddar cheese; add bacon \$2.00	\$14
Philly Cheesesteak choice of steak or chicken with peppers and onions topped with your choice of cheese (american, cheddar, swiss, pepper jack)	. \$14
Fried Chicken Sandwich with lettuce, tomato, house made pickles and your choice of wing sauce	. \$14
Classic Club Sandwich triple decker ham, turkey, swiss cheese, cheddar cheese, bacon, lettuce, and tomato on your choice of toasted white or wheat bread	\$14
Buffalo Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap	
buffalo fried chicken, bacon, romaine lettuce, tomato, and ranch with shredded cheddar in a flour tortilla wrap	\$14
Pimento Cheese BLT	
grilled pimento cheese, bacon, lettuce, and tomato on white or wheat bread	\$12
*GF bun options are available upon request.	
ENTREES (Available after 5PM)	
<b>Poke Bowl</b> seared tuna or salmon served over sushi rice, pickled red onions, edamame, cucumber, seaweed salad, avocado, red peppers and green onions, pickled ginger, and sweet chili sauce (GF)(V)	. \$19
<b>Fried Chicken</b> 12 Oaks recipe buttermilk brined, seasoned and fried golden brown served with creamy mashed potatoes, collard greens, and cornbread	\$19
Honey Orange Glazed Salmon grilled salmon topped with a honey orange butter glaze served over scallion rice with roasted broccoli (GF)	\$24
Grilled Ribeye Steak 10 oz ribeye served with mashed potatoes and asparagus (GF)	\$29
Portobello Caprese portobello mushrooms topped with tomato, fresh mozzarella and basil served with broccoli and herb rice (GF)	\$17
DESSERTS	

If you have allergies, please alert us as not all ingredients are listed!

\*We are obliged to tell you that consuming raw or undercooked meat, seafood or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.

Raspberry Cheesecake

Lava Cake (GF)

Key Lime Pie (GF)

\$8

\$8

\$8



HOUSE WINE SELECTION	GLASS	BOTTLE	
Sycamore Lane Chardonnay, CA	8.00	30.00	
Sycamore Lane Pino Grigio, CA	8.00	30.00	
Sycamore Lane White Zinfandel	8.00	30.00	
CK Mondavi Sauvignon Blanc, CA	8.00	30.00	
Sycamore Lane Cabernet, CA	8.00	30.00	
Sycamore Lane Merlot, CA	8.00	30.00	
Frontera Pinot Noir, CA	8.00	30.00	
BUBBLY			
Val d'Oca Prosecco, Italy (187ml) SPLIT		12.00	
Rotari Brut Rose, Italy (187ml) SPLIT		15.00	
A TOUCH OF SWEETNESS — WHITES			
Mezzacarona Delisa Pinot Grigio Rose, Italy	9.00	32.00	
Pacific Rim Reisling, WA	9.00	26.00	
CRISP & CLEAN — WHITES			
Mezzacorona Pinot Grigio, Italy	9.00	36.00	
Emmolo Sauvignon Blanc, Napa (Caymus)	13.50	50.00	
Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc, New Zeland	11.00	42.00	
LUSH, TROPICAL AND FULL-BODIED WHITES			
Mer Soleil Reserve Chardonnay, SLH (Caymus)	13.00	50.00	
Taken Chardonnay, Napa	13.00	45.00	
SUBTLE & SOPHISTICATED — REDS			
Sea Sun Pinot Noir, CA (Caymus)	13.00	40.00	
Meomi Pinot Noir, CA	13.00	40.00	
FRUIT FORWARD & UNIQUE — REDS			
Conundrum Red Blend, Napa (Caymus)	15.00	55.00	
ROBUST & COMPLEX — REDS			
Joel Gott 815 Cabernet, CA	13.50	50.00	
Louis Martini Cabernet, CA	12.00	45.00	
BY THE BOTTLE WINES "RESERVED"			
Shatter Grenache, France		55.00	
TAKEN Red Blend, Napa		65.00	
Bravium Pino Noir, Anderson Valley		65.00	
Iron and Sand, Pasa Robles Cabernet		70.00	
Trinchero "Mario's" Cabernet, Napa		85.00	
The Walking Fool Red Blend (Caymus)		85.00	
Red Schnooer Voyage Malbec, AR (Caymus)		85.00	
Suisun Grand Durif Petite Sirah by Camus		85.00	
Caymus Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa		128.00	

